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Ko4 no 6ngxerxoi xnaccnSuraqnn Poccttficroi tDegepaqxnHahMexoeaxne
6roAxera

EpAxer UJyicxoro
MyrJ14r.lunanbHoro
paioua
BnAxer UJyficxoro
MyHl,rqunanbHofo
paXona
EoAxer lllyffcxoro
MyHlrqr4naflbHoro
paioxa
Engxer llJyricxoro
MyHHqnnanbl.roro
paiona
Ercgxer lllyficxoro
MyHl,rqunanbHoro
paioxa
Engxer tUyficroro
MyH14r.lLrnanbHoro

pafrona
EpAxer tlJyicxoro
MyH14r.lrnanbHoro
paioxa
EnAxer lUyficxoro
MyHlrqInanbHoro
pafrona
EoAxer llJyficxoro
MyHlfl_lnnanbHoro
paIona

EpAxer lUyicxoro
MyH14l-l!rnanbHoro
paraoxa

Sogxer lllyicxoro
MyH14qnnafibHoro
pafioHa

SpAxer lUyficxoro
MyH14r.lunanbHoro
pafroua
Engxer tllyicxoro
Myr.lylqunanbHoro
paioxa
Engxer lUyficxoro
MyHl,rLlunanbHofo
pafiona
EpAxer lllyficroro
MyH14qnnanbHoro
paioHa
Engxer llJyficroro
Myl{l,ll-lnnanbHOrO
paioxa
Ercgxer lllyficroro
MyH14qnnanbHoro
paioxa
Engxer lllyfrcroro
MyH14rlunanbHoro
paraoua
Enpxer UJyfrcxoro
MyHl,rqhnanbHoro
paioxa
Eogxer lllyftcxoro
MyHHLlrnanbHoro
paioHa
Erogxer llJyicxoro
MyHl,rqnnanbHoro
pafiona
EpAxer lllyftcroro
MyH14qr4naflbHoro
pafroHa

Hauuexoeaxne

Vgennqeure crot4Mocrl4
MarepranbHbtx 3anacoB

VaenhqeHne cro14Mocru
MaTepranbHbrx 3anacoB

VeentaqeHtae crouMocrrl
MaTephanbHbrx 3anacoB

Yeenh.{exne crotlMocrn
MaTephanbHbrx 3anacoB

Yaenugexre cror4Mocl/
ocHoBHbrx cpe,qcTB

flporrue pacxoAbl

3apa6orxan nnara

3apa6orxan nnara

3apa6orxan nnara

Paboru,ycnyr" no
coAepxaHuK)
nMyu{ecTBa,npol{He
pa6oru,ycnyrn
Pa6oru,ycnyril no
coAepr(aHhlo
HMyr.qecTBa,npoqHe
pa6oru,ycnyrn

floco6un no coqnanunofi
noMoqn HaceneHnrc

Haqucnexns Ha onnary rpyga

Ha.Jrcnexns Ha onflary rpyBa

Haqucnex[q Ha onnary rpyAa

3apa6orHan nnara(OE
KnaccHoe pyxoeogcreo)

Ha,{rcnexrR Ha onnary rpyAa
OE xnaccHoe pyKoBoAcrBo

Koru nayxanuxbte ycnyru

Kona nayuanuHbte ycnyrn

3apa6ornan nnaran(O6
KnaccHoe pyxoaogcrao)

Haqucnexns Ha onnarv
rpyga(O6 KnaccHoe
pyroeogcrao)

3apa6orHan nnara(coeerxrx
gnperropa)

07

pa3Aen nogpa3Aen qeneBas crarbn BlrA pacxoAoB

07 02 0520200530 244

07 02 0520200320 244

02 05202L3041 244

07 02 0520481290 244

07 a2 0520280150 244

07

07

07

07

07

a7

a2 0520200500 244

02 0520200500 851

02 0520280150 111

a2 0520200510 111

a2 0520200390 111

a2 0520200540 244

10 04 0520480110 321

07 a2 0520280150 119

07

07

07

07

07 a2 0520200520 247

02 0520200510 119

a2 oszozooego 119

02 0520213031 111

02 0520213031 119

07 a2 0520200520 244

07 a2 0520281090 111

a2 0520281090 119

a2 051E851792 111

Cyuua

1 661 956.47

470 000,00

325 389.91

34 144,00

99 780,00

88 788,92

6 548 637,00

5 372 074.98

40 706,60

1 199 788,87

327 920.00

22 069,24

1977 688,42

1 622 366.64

12 293,44

480 000.00

144 960,00

3 658 216,39

78 116,55

288 000.00

86 976,00

175 406.40

07

07



Erogxer lllYfrcxoro
MyHlrqllnanbHoro
pafioua
Ercgxer lllYicxoro
MyHlrqnnanbHoro
pa[ona

HaqncnennR Ha onnary
rpyga(coeerxrax Ara Perropa )

Yeennqext,te GToYlMocrH

MaTepnanbHblx
sanacoe(narePu)

051 EBs1 792

05202S0190

l4roro

119 52972,74

83 496,00

24 851748,53

07

Sanpr'n** l"le 'tar*'


